Typical Coaxial Cable Specifications
RG/U Inner Dielectric DOD Number/Type  Jacket O.D. Weight Impedance Capacitance Max Max Comments
Type Conductor Material of Shielding Material (lb/ft) (ohms) (pf/ft) Operating Operating
Cable Braid  Temp. (C) Voltage(RMS)
4 .0320 BC PE .116 2/BC PVC-I .226 0.25 50 30.8 -40 +80 1900 Use RG58C
0.81 2.95 5.74
5  .0508 BC PE .185 2/BC PVC-I .332 .088 52.5 28.5 -40 +80 3000 Use up to
1.29 4.7 8.43 100 MHz

100 .0735 PE .146 1/BC  PVC-I .242 .046 35 44.0 -40 +80 2000 Use up to
1.87 3.71 6.15 1000 Mhz
19/.0147 BC
                                                                                                                                                                     ~ Page 13 ~                                                    v1.0 950818/wfw6 -
edave
Typical Coaxial Cable Specifications
RG/U Inner Dielectric DOD Number/Type  Jacket O.D. Weight Impedance Capacitance Max Max Comments
Type Conductor Material of Shielding Material (lb/ft) (ohms) (pf/ft) Operating Operating
Cable Braid  Temp. (C) Voltage(RMS)
0.37
101 .0641 BC Rubber - 1/TC  - .588 - 75 - - - -
1.63 14.94
102 2 Cond. Rubber - 1/TC  - 1.088 - 140 - - - -
.0808 BC 27.64
2.05
108 2 Cond. PE .079 1/TC  PVC-II .235 .032 78 19.6 -40 +80 1000 Use RG108A
.0378 2.01 5.97
0.96 Each
7/.0126 TC
0.32
108A 2 Cond. PE .079 1/TC  PVC-IIA .235 .032 78 19.6 -40 +80 1000 Balanced Line
.0378 2.01 5.97
0.96 Each
7/.0126 TC
0.32
111 2 Cond. PE .285 2/TC  PVC-II .490 .146 95 16.0 -40 +80 1000 Use RG111A
.0456 7.24  w/ Armor 12.45
1.16
7/.0152 TC
0.39
111A 2 Cond. PE .285 2/TC  PVC-IIA .490 .146 95 16.0 -40 +80 1000 Use RG22B
.0456 7.24  w/ Armor 12.45 w/ Armor
1.16
7/.0152 TC
0.39
114 .0070 CCS Air-Space .285 1/BC  PVC-I .405 .087 185 6.5 -40 +80 1000 Use RG114A
0.18 PE 7.24 10.29
                                                                                                                                                                     ~ Page 14 ~                                                    v1.0 950818/wfw6 -
edave
Typical Coaxial Cable Specifications
RG/U Inner Dielectric DOD Number/Type  Jacket O.D. Weight Impedance Capacitance Max Max Comments
Type Conductor Material of Shielding Material (lb/ft) (ohms) (pf/ft) Operating Operating
Cable Braid  Temp. (C) Voltage(RMS)
114A .0070 CCS Air-Space .285 1/BC  PVC-IIA .405 .087 185 6.5 -40 +80 1000 Low Capacitance
0.18 PE 7.24 10.29
115 .0840 Tapped .250 2/BC  FG .375 .148 50 29.4 -55 +250 5000 Use RG115A
2.13 PTFE 6.35  Braid-V 9.53
7/.0280 SC
0.71
115A .0840 Taped .255 2/BC  FG .415 .180 50 29.4 -55 +250 5000 Extra Flexible

0.4 PE 11.68 15.24
126 .0609 PTFE .185 1/HR  FG .280 .070 50 29.4 -55 +250 3000 High Loss
1.55 4.7 7.11 Cable
7/.0203 HR
0.52
130 2 Cond. PE .472 1/TC  PVC-I .625 .220 95 17.0 -40 +80 3000 RG57 w/
.0855 11.99 15.88 Twisted Cond.
2.17
7/.0285 BC
0.72
131 2 Cond. PE .472 1/TC  PVC-I .710 .290 95 17.0 -40 +80 3000 Armored
.0855 11.99  w/ Armor 18.03 RG130
2.17
7/.0285 BC
0.72
133 .0285 BC PE .285 1/BC  PVC-I .405 .094 95 16.2 -40 +80 4000 Use RG133A
0.72 7.24 10.29
133A .0253 BC PE .285 1/BC  PVC-IIA .405 .094 95 16.2 -40 +80 4000 95 Ohm Version
                                                                                                                                                                     ~ Page 16 ~                                                    v1.0 950818/wfw6 -
edave
Typical Coaxial Cable Specifications
RG/U Inner Dielectric DOD Number/Type  Jacket O.D. Weight Impedance Capacitance Max Max Comments
Type Conductor Material of Shielding Material (lb/ft) (ohms) (pf/ft) Operating Operating
Cable Braid  Temp. (C) Voltage(RMS)
0.64 7.24 10.29 RG8
140 .0250 SCCS PTFE .146 1/SC  FG .233 .056 75 19.5 -55 +250 2300 See RG302 for
0.64 3.71  Braid-V 5.92 FEP Jacket
141 .0359 SCCS PTFE .116 1/SC  FG .190 .036 50 29.4 -55 +250 1900 Use RG141A
0.91 2.95  Braid-V 4.83
141A .0390 SCCS PTFE .116 1/SC  FG .190 .036 50 29.4 -55 +250 1900 See RG303 for
0.99 2.95 Braid-V 4.83 FEP Jacket
142 .0359 SCCS PTFE .116 2/SC  FG .206 .047 50 29.4 -55 +250 1900 Use RG142A
0.91 2.95  Braid-V 5.23
142A .0390 SCCS PTFE .116 2/SC  FG .206 .04 50 29.4 -50 +250 1900 See RG142B for
0.99 2.95 5.23 FEP Jacket
142B .0390 SCCS PTFE .116 2/SC  FEP .195 .047 50 29.4 -55 +250 1900 Standard Center
0.99 2.95 4.95 Cond. Available
143 .0570 SCCS PTFE .185 2/SC  FG .325 .114 50 29.4 -55 +250 3000 Use RG143A
1.45 4.7  Braid-V 8.26
143A .0590 SCCS PTFE .185 1/SC  FG .325 .109 50 29.4 -55 +250 3000 See RG304 for
1.5 4.7  Braid-V 10.41 FEP Jacket
144 .0537 Air-Space .285 Copper  FG .410 .137 75 19.5 -55 +250 5000 High Temp.

174A .0189 PE .060 1/TC  PVC-IIA .100 .008 50 30.8 -40 +80 1500 Miniature Data
0.48 1.52 2.54 Transmission
7/.0063 CCS
0.16
176 .135 PE .285 1/Magnetic PVC-I .405 .120 ? 49.0 -40 +80 5000 -
3.43 Helix over 7.24 Wire 10.29
MagneticCore
                                                                                                                                                                     ~ Page 19 ~                                                    v1.0 950818/wfw6 -
edave
Typical Coaxial Cable Specifications
RG/U Inner Dielectric DOD Number/Type  Jacket O.D. Weight Impedance Capacitance Max Max Comments
Type Conductor Material of Shielding Material (lb/ft) (ohms) (pf/ft) Operating Operating
Cable Braid  Temp. (C) Voltage(RMS)
177 .195 BC PE .680 2/SC  PVC-IIA .895 .470 50 30.8 -40 +80 11,000 High Frequency
4.95 17.27 22.73 RG218
178 .0120 PTFE .036 1/SC  KEL-F .079 .0054 50 29.4 -40 +150 1000 Use RG178B
0.3 0.91 2.01
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
178A .0120 PTFE .034 1/SC  KEL-F .075 .005 50 29.4 -40 +150 1000 Use RG178B
0.3 0.86 1.91
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
178B .0120 PTFE .034 1/SC  FEP-IX .075 .0054 50 29.4 -55 +200 1000 High Strength
0.3 0.86 1.91 Cond. Available
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
179 .0120 PTFE .057 1/SC  KEL-F .094 .010 70 20.4 -55 +150 1200 Use RG179B
0.3 1.45 2.39
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
179A .0120 PTFE .057 1/SC  KEL-F .094 .010 70 20.4 -55 +150 1200 Use RG179B
0.3 1.45 2.39
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
180 .0120 PTFE .103 1/SC  KEL-F .141 .019 93 15.4 -40 +150 1500 Use RG180B
0.3 2.62 3.58
7/.0040 SCCS
0.1
                                                                                                                                                                     ~ Page 20 ~                                                    v1.0 950818/wfw6 -